X 2	Services.	and the second second second second	JIMA 1200:	T		
Date In. 8/9/20 11:40	Jeb description		Date & Time Co	mpleted	Done by	
1601 No MAI CTZ 2000 9581/4	SAS e-filing					- 57
Vch No SKU 9277 T	B-mail (wide	Blits, AIC 2hts)				-
1101A 719120 21:00.	I-Motor Cini	m Porm		W	aver some væste.	
	I-Motor W/O	(Willdn; OD 2hrt	77° 4hrs)			
(11) (11) Reporting Only	I-Plioto Uplo	nded			10	
71)	Assessment/Su	rvey Report			138	
TP bisurer:	Ass't Report b	y Fax / Hand to	Owner/Wksp			
Preferred Wksp / INC Assign Wksp / QW; (Secrete Andreas Andrew	*	Tol: į	Fax:		
Tr Particulars: . Veli No: 51	W 4277 D.	. INC(.)/Non-INC	().		
Owner / Driver: (Tel:	31,)	
Policy No; () Perio	od: (-)	Cover Type: ()	
Confirmed by : (6	Date:	Tline.)	
Insured/Driver Liability: (%) [No	oto-Est. Stalus (V	VO): N: 0-20	%; P: 21-79%	P; 80-1009	á] <u> </u>	1,0
Year of Registration: (') W	arranty: YES ()/NO()			
() Walk-In Customar : Customor's Inform () Total Loss Case : to e-mail Insurer	nation strictly Cor	المراجعة والمحاجمة والمحاج	ictly NO rafer of	A SAN PROPERTY AND ADDRESS OF THE PARTY AND AD		
Drive-In ()/ Toved-In (); Invoice:		(O():T	wing Co: (, v	· · ·)
1) Apply for Transport Allowance () / Co 2) QC Check / Post Repoir Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$30] Injury:	urtesy Car ()				
					Sodour.	
	OVARANTA SELECTION	7.0 V. J. P. DOMEZH GARLANI				अंग्रहर
MA 2	004759	自然的。2010年2月1日 · 100年2月1日 · 100年2月 · 100年	ing thou Chau			
MA2		1) AR: Applicant	nnation Chryst grant (510); Reporting (510);	INC (246)		
MA 2 C	204759	1) AR: Accident 2) DA: Damage 3) TF: Towing P	Reporting (510); (statement (5100);	INC (588) 540/545	30.00	
MA 2 9 Luujimiks Piorrientova 22 (2007) Tivor/Owner:	004759	1) AR: Academt 2) DA: Damage 3) TF: Towing F 4) FT: Follow-Ti 5) FT: Fullow-Ti	Tanger (10 m Check) Reporting (530); Assussment (5100); Inough Survey	240/245 240/245 1NC (248)	30.00	
MA 2 (Intuming Particulars 12) (iver/Owner: Intact No:	204759	1) AR: Academt 2) DA: Damage 3) TF: Towing F 4) FT: Follow-Ti 5) FT: Fullow-Ti	Carner (10 th Chickly Reporting (530); Assussment (5100); Irough Survey Irough Survey (Resurvey (10 th Chickle);	240/245 240/245 1NC (248)	30.00	
ittumit!s Paritendovs : ivor/Owner: nlact No:	004759	1) AR: Anddest 2) DA: Damage, 3) TF: Towing F 4) FT: Fellow-Ti 5) FT: Fullow-Ti Forelaiming as 6) TR: Re-inspec	Carper Unit (Single Control of Co	INC (346) 540/545 5120 907) 530 10 Jan 3005)	30.00	
MA 2 cultivate Partientary 2 cultivate Partient Par	204759	1) AR: Anddest 2) DA: Damage 3) TF: Tewing P 4) FT: Fellow-Ti 5) FT: Fullow-Ti For claiming as 6) TR: Re-Inspect 7) N1: Idao DA: 8) NTUC Addiso OD:	Reporting (530); Reporting (530); Reporting (5100); rough Survey rough Survey (Resur rough Survey (Resur rough Survey rough Survey rough Survey rough Survey rough Survey	INC (388) \$40/\$45 \$120 vay) \$30 10 Jan 2005) \$75	30.00	
MA 2 of the properties of the	004759	1) AR: Accident 2) DA: Damage 3) TF: Towing P 4) FT: Fellow-Ti 5) FT: Fellow-Ti For glaiming as 6) TR: Re-inspec 7) N1: Idao DA: 8) NTUC Addition OD: *NS: Courlesy	Reporting (\$30); Reporting (\$30); Reporting (\$30); Reporting (\$100); Inough Survey Irough Survey (Resur Irough Survey (Resur Iron Iron Iron Iron Iron Iron Iron Iro	1NC (388) \$40/\$45 \$120 voy) \$30 10 Jan 2005) \$75	30.00	
Intuinity Particulary 2 12 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2	004759	1) AR: Anddest 2) DA: Darring P 4) FT: Pollow-Ti 5) FT: Follow-Ti For Glaimine at 6) TR: Re-Inspect 7) N1: Idao DA: 8) NTUC Additio OD: • N5: Courtesy • N6: Repair Co • N7: Part Rep	Transcollection (Site Site Site Site Site Site Site Site	1NC (388) \$40/\$45 \$120 vay) \$30 10 Jan 2005) \$75 . \$160 \$35 \$30 \$35	30.00	
Intumite Cherical are as a second control of the charge of the charg	004759	1) AR: Anddest 2) DA: Darring P 4) FT: Fellow-Ti 5) FT: Fellow-Ti For claiming a 6) TR: Re-Inspect 7) N1: Idao DA: 8) NTUC Addition OD: • N5: Courtesy • N6: Repair Co • N7: Fact Repo	The proof of the p	1NC (388) \$40/\$45 \$120 vay) \$30 10 Jan 2005) \$75 	30.00	
Intumities Registering and Section 1992 (1992) (1992) (1992) (1992) (1992) (1992) (1992) (1992) (1992) (1992) (1992) (1992) (1992) (1992) (1992)		1) AR: Anddest 2) DA: Darring P 4) FT: Fellow-Ti 5) FT: Fellow-Ti For claiming a 6) TR: Re-Inspect 7) N1: Idao DA: 8) NTUC Addition OD: • N5: Courtesy • N6: Repair Co • N7: Fact Repo	Triple (1) (1) (2) (2) (1) (2) (3) (3) (4) (4) (4) (4) (4) (4) (4) (4) (4) (4	1NC (388) \$40/\$45 \$120 vay) \$30 10 Jan 2005) \$75 	30.00	

· . pzi ct + cm

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as <u>truthful and accurate</u> as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

MAN AND PARTY OF STREET	ACCIDENT STATEMENT
Date Of Report	08/09/2020 11:40
Date Of Accident	07/09/2020 21:00
Exact Location Of Accident	GEYLANG RD
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE
Marie Comment	DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
Vehicle Registration Number	SKU9277T
Insured/Policyholder	
Name Of Registered Owner	ASIA EXPRESS CAR RENTAL PTE LTD
Co Reg No	2XXXXX882D
Email Address	NOEMAIL
Mobile Phone No	
Alternative Phone No	OFFICE-91998131
Vehicle Particulars	
Manufacturer	TOYOTA
Model	COROLLA ALTIS
Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident	COMMERCIAL
Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?	NO
If No, Please state action to be taken	THIRD PARTY
Vehicle Category	PRIVATE HIRE
Insurance Company	
Name of Insurance Company	CHINA TAIPING INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTE. LTD.
Type Of Coverage	THIRD PARTY FIRE AND/OR THEFT
Fleet Policy	NO
Policy Number	DMHCSNA00001902000

Driver

Cover Note Number

Name of Driver TEONG CHOONG CHYE

 NRIC No
 SXXXX015D

 Date Of Birth
 26/06/1963

 Occupation
 OUTDOOR

 Date Of Driving Pass
 16/09/1983

Driving Experience 36 YEARS AND 11 MONTHS

Gender MALE

Mobile Number (LOCAL) +65-97510393

Fax Number

Contact Number

EMail Address NOEMAIL

Address 9 ALEXANDRA VIEW #32-12

Postcode 158742

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured OTHER - HIRER

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident SIDE SWIPE Weather Conditions CLEAR Road Surface DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident? NO Number of vehicles (including own vehicle) 2

involved in the accident

NO

1

Was any body injured in the Accident? Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

ambulance?

YES Was any other material or property damaged? I have been approached by unknown person(s) NO soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police? YES

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

Police Station Name GEYLANG N.P.C

ROAD: 132 PAYA LEBAR ROAD, POSTCODE: 409014, COUNTRY: Police Station Address

SINGAPORE

NO

Police Station Contact TEL NO: - FAX NO:

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

REFER TO POLICE REPORT T/20200907/2140

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment? YES Was there any video captured by Car Camera? YES

Remarks/ Reasons: WITH DRIVER

Was there any audio recorded? NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number SLW4277D

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category PRIVATE CAR

Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as <u>truthful and accurate as possible</u>. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to <u>repudiate policy liability</u>.
- The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance
 Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by
 interested parties.
- By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
 - processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims.(collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
 - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time: 8/9/2020

Driver's Signature

(If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time: 3 (9) 2000

Jud

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature Name:

NRIC/FIN No.:

CRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT Refer to Power Report 7/ 2020 09 07 / 2140			
A: SE 092777 Q: SEW #P 7 D CRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT			
CRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT			
CRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT	A: SEU92777		
CRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT			
CRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT	B SHW #4 1 D		
CRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT		1	
CRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT			
CRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT			
CRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT			
CRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT			
		C	
ARATION leclare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.	ARATION Jeclare the foregoing particular		

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time: 810120

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) Date & Time: 8 0 20

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature Name: NRIC/FIN No.:

GIARAIC SketchPlanForm V.





Police Station Of Origin: Geylang N.P.C

1 Cassia Link SINGAPORE 397618

Tel No: 1800-8486999

1 of 3 Report No. T/20200907/2140

REPORT OF A TRAFFIC ACCIDENT

Date/Tir 07/09/20	Date/Time Report Made: 07/09/2020 23:41		Vide Report No.: G/20200907/0208	Station Diary No.:
	int's Partic			
Name of Informant: TEONG CHOONG CHYE			Address: 9 ALEXANDRA VIEW #32-12	SINGAPORE 158742
ID Type / ID No.: NRIC NO / S1612015D Nationality: SINGAPORE CITIZEN		15D	Contact No.: Home/Office:	Mobile: 97510393
		EN	Email:	
Sex: Male	1 Jacobi Birtii. Type of Informati			
Race: Chinese			Language:	Institution / School Name:
Occupation: GRAB DRIVER			Driving Licence Information: Class: 3,4	Date of Expiry:

Type of Accident:	Non-Injury Attended by Police	Drink Drive:	Date/Time of Accident:	Type of Location X-Junction
Location:		No	07/09/2020 21:00	
GEYLANG R	OAD			
Weather:		D 10 (
vvcatrici.		Road Surface:		oad Speed Limit:
Clear		Drv	1	oad Speed Limit.
Clear Traffic Flow:		Dry Traffic Control:		raffic Volume:

Details of V	ehicle Invo	lved				
Vehicle No.	Туре	Make	Model	Color	Condition	No of Passenger
SKU9277T	Car				Slightly	0
SLW4277D	Car				Damaged	1

Details of Person Involved	
Any Pedestrian Involved: No	
No. of Pedestrians Injured: NIL	Use of Pedestrian Crossing: NA
	Today, redestrian crossing. NA





Police Station Of Origin: Geylang N.P.C

1 Cassia Link SINGAPORE 397618

Tel No: 1800-8486999

2 of 3 Report No. T/20200907/2140

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Driver				1000	Table 200	
Name	TEONG CHOONG CHYE		ID No	1.}	S1612015D	
Related Vehicle	SKU9277T (Car)		Conta	act No.	97510393	
Hospital/Clinic	NIL		Class Drivin Licend Expin	g	Class: 3,4 Date of Expiry: NIL	
Date Treatment	NIL Date Disc				NIL	
No. of Days gran	granted Medical Leave NIL		Degree o		NIL	

Brief Details.

On 07/09/2020 at around 2100hrs, I was driving my vehicle, registration number: SKU9277T along Aljunied Road. I then was driving on the second lane when approaching the cross junction in between Geylang Road, Aljunied Road and Lor 22 Geylang. I had intented to turn right into Geylang Road. While the traffic light was green, I had to inch slowly as there was incoming vehicle on the opposite side of the road. Suddenly while moving slowly, there was a vehicle, registration number:SLW4277D to my right, which was on the first lane which had drove straight instead of turning right into Geylang Road.

This caused the vehicle to collided with the right side of my vehicle. The female driver and her male passenger came out to talk to me. However, I observed that both of them were not walking in a steady manner. As such I called for police assistance. Both of them tried to talk me into not calling for police assistance but I still called, vide G/20200907/0208. Both of them then went back to the car and driven off. Shortly after, I was approached by the lady who had wanted to talk to me regarding the accident. However, I refused to entertain her and I saw her leaving in a Blue Comfort taxi.

I wish to state that I am not injured. I also have a front facing in-car camera in my vehicle. I had also managed to take a photo of the driver and vehicle.

The damage to my vehicle are as follow:

- 1.) Dents on the right side of the passenger door and wheel
- 2.) Scratches on the right side of the passenger door and wheel





Police Station Of Origin: Geylang N.P.C 1 Cassia Link SINGAPORE 397618 Tel No: 1800-8486999 3 of 3 Report No. T/20200907/2140

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Sketch Plan

Informant is not able to provide sketch plan

IMPORTANT: Please attach a copy of your vehicle's Insurance Certificate to this report. If you don't have the certificate with you now, please fax a copy to 65474885 stating the **report number** as reference.

Signature Of Officer Recording The Report: G / Staff Sgt MUHAMMAD HAZWAN BIN ADMAN	Signature Of Informant:
Signature Of Interpreter: Not applicable	Date/Time: 07/09/2020 23:41
Officer In Charge Of Case: TP / GIT /	Classification Of Case:
Staff Sgt MOHAMED SUFIAN BIN MOHAMED JUNID Contact No.: 65476247	
Authentication Stamp yieng NPC NP168 1 Cassia Link Singapore 397618 Tel: 1200-2426999	



中国太平保险(新加坡)有限公司

CHINA TAIPING INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTE. LTD.

Motor Hire Car

MZ406L/B

SN

BROOR5A Cov. Type:F

CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE

Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189)

Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Rules, 1960

Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia) Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks) Rules, 1959 (Malaysia)

CERTIFICATE No.

DMHCSNA00001902000

Engine No.: 1ZRX521932

1. Index Mark and Registration

Cha. No::MR053REH104536084

Number of Vehicle

SKU9277T

2. Name of Policy Holder

ASIA EXPRESS CAR RENTAL PTE, LTD.

Effective date of the Commencement of Insurance for the purposes of the Regulations, Ordinance or Enactment

4. Date of Expiry of Insurance

24/03/2021

5. Persons or Classes of Persons entitled to drive

As per Named Driver(s) stated below.

Provided that the person driving is permitted in accordance with the licensing or other laws or regulations to drive the Motor Vehicle or has been so permitted and is not disqualified by order of a Court of Law or by reason of any enactment or regulation in that behalf from driving the Motor Vehicle:

- (1) Use for the carriage of passengers or goods in connection with the Policyholder's business.
- (2) Use for social domestic pleasure purposes and business purposes of any person to whom the vehicle is hired.

The Policy does not cover

(1) Use for racing, pace-making, reliability trial or speed-testing.

(2) Use whilst drawing a trailer except the towing (other than for reward) of any one disabled mechanically propelled vehicle.

HIRE PURCHASE CO.: SKYWAY CREDIT & LEASING PTE LTD AS HP OWNER

* Limitations rendered inoperative by Section 8 of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Section 95 of the Road Transport Act 1987 (Malaysia), are not to be included under these headings.

I/We hereby Certify that the policy to which this Certificate relates is issued in accordance with the provisions of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Part IV of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia).

Please see reverse

For CHINA TAIPING INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTE. LTD.

Issued By:

Tan Jia Hwei Authorised Officer

Authorised Signatory

China Taiping Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd. (Co. Reg. No. 200208384E)

★3 Anson Road #16-00 Springleaf Tower Singapore 079909

Q6389 6111

₱6222 1033

www.sg.cntaiping.com

Favordrive Car Rental 25 Kaki Bukit Road 4 #01-56 Synergy@KB Singapore 417800

Favordrive Car Rental 25 Kaki Bukit Road 4 #01-56 Synergy@KB Singapore 417800

Vehicle Lease Agreement

This VEHICLE LEASE AGREEMENT (hereinafter referred to as 'The Agreement' is made on

Between

Favordrive Car Rental

(Business Registration No.: 53356674J)

Having its office at:

25 Kaki Bukit Road 4 #01-56 Synergy@KB Singapore 417800

Hereinafter referred to as 'The Owner' of the one part

And

Name: Teong Choong Chye

Nric No: S1612015D

Having his residential address at: 9 Alexandra View #32-12

S158742

Tel. (Residential)

: 97510393

Next of Kin Contact: 97565508(Wife)

Hereinafter also known at the 'The Hirer' of the other part

Additional Driver

Name:

Nric No:

Having his residential address at:

Tel. (Residential)

Next of Kin Contact:

Hereinafter also known as the "Additional Hirer" of the other

part

Hereby agrees that The Owner will lease to The Hirer and/or the Additional Hirer the vehicle with the belo w details, hereinafter referred to as 'The Vehicle" with the terms & conditions set out in The Agreement Contained herein: -

VEHICLE AND LEASE PERIOD

Make & Model: Toyota Altis

Registration No: SKU9277T

Effective from: 28/07/2020-28/10/2020

Period

: 3Months Contract

[The Owner's Initial & Stamps]

The Hirer and/or Additional Hirer Initial & Stamps 28-Jul-2020

Date of Accident	: 07/09/2020 Accident Time: 2/00 (24-HR-FORMAT)
Accident Place	: Geylang Road
Vehicle Reg. No (Car plate No.)	: SKU 9277 Vehicle Make/Model: Toyota AHIS
Insurance Company	: China Taiping Policy No. DMHCSNA 60001902000
Name of Registered Owner	: Company / Individual Asia Express Car Rental PTE LTD
ID of Registered Owner	: Co Reg No: 201116882D Owner's NRIC No:
	: Co Contact No: 91998131 Owner's Contact No: 9625 3682
DRIVER'S Name	: Teong Choong Chye DRIVER'S NRIC No: S1612015D
DRIVER'S Date of Birth	: 26 06 1963 DRIVER'S License Pass Date 16 9 1983
Relationship bet. Owner & Driver	: Spouse \ Parents \Children\ Sibling \ Employee\ Others:
DRIVER'S Address	Alexandra: 9 Alexander View #32-12 S'158742
DRIVER'S Contact No./ Alt No.	:1) 97510393 2) 97565508
DRIVER'S Occupation	: INDOOR (OUTDOOR) (eg. working inside or outside of an ofc)
Email Address	: peijie @ express car com sg
Weather & Road Surface	: CLEAR & DRY \ RAINING & WET \AFTER RAIN & WET
Reporting Type	: Reporting Only \ Claim Other Party \ Claim Own Insurance
Number of Passengers (including Dr Was the accident reported to the poli Was there any video Captured by car Exact purpose for which vehicle was	ce? YES\NO
Other	Party Driver's Particulars (if any)
Vehicle Reg No: SLW 4277D	Vehicle Reg No:
Vehicle Make\Model:	TE 02.4% (65.5) - C.49(2.5) - C.49(2.5) - C.49(2.5)
Name DRIVER:	Name DRIVER:
IC No. DRIVER:	IC No. DRIVER:
DRIVER'S Contact & add:	DRIVER'S Contact & add: